Hardware for Barrier Screen Doors
DS2075 Barrier Screen Door Lock
DS2075 Hinged Barrier Door Lock
New to the security market is the Doric DS2075 Hinged Barrier
Door Lock.
Made from a zinc diecast body with stainless steel strikes, the
DS2075 provides Doric’s highest level of security for all hinged
screen doors.

•	 Suit standard 20mm door thickness
Features
How to Order
DS2075 / Finish / Cylinder Option / Key No.
Materials:	 	 Zinc diecast
Finishes Available:		 Black, White, Primrose
	 	 Other colours available
	 upon request.
Keying:	 	 Doric Euro profile lazy
	 cam cylinder locks
		  DS186, DS196,
		  DS198, DS199
Technical Specifications
DS2079 Slave Kit
3 point kit consists of 2 slaves, 2 rods & saddle.
The DS2079 suits all standard industry cut outs & can easily be
retrofitted to existing openings.
DS2079 3 Point Kit
DS2079 Slave Locks
Hinges
Door Closer
- Speed Adjustable
- Available in Black, White & Primrose
Powdercoat Colours Available Powdercoat Colours Available
DH10 Step-over Security
Door Hinge (with lug)
DH11 Step-over Security Door
Hinge
DC223 Pneumatic Swing Door Closer
 188m
m
 30mm
 118mm
 127m
m
38m
m
D
E
F
C
1 2 3 4
B
A
321 5
C
D
4 7
A
B
E
6 8
F
D
rw
. N
o.
Drw. No.
AD-000-001-923
AD
-000-001-923
Finish :
A     Z     U     M     A
D  e   s   i   g  n
COPYRIGHT:  THIS DRAWING & DESIGN REMAINS THE PROPERTYOF AZUMA DESIGN A 3
Tolerances.
   Nominal 0.3
1 Decimal 0.2
2 Decimal 0.1
Standard Tolerances
As Shown Below Unless